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A.S.D. LIBERTAS RARI NANTES SIRACUSA

Nuoto Propaganda

1° Trofeo Città di Noto

Noto – 16 Maggio 2010

1 MESSINA MIRIANA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'23"40
2 ARIPOLI LUCIA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'23"50
3 BLANCATO ARIANNA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'23"80
4 GAMBUZZA ALESSIA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'24"40
5 RAMONDETTA ALESSANDRA 2001 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'25"90
6 MEZZIO CLAUDIA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'30"80
7 GARISI DAIANA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'34"40
8 GARRO ELEONORA 2003 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'37"95

1 MONTERISI MARCO 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'23"60
2 NICITA RICCARDO 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'25"10
3 MAZZONE DAWID 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'25"20
4 FAILLA MATTIA 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'25"70
5 DI PIETRO GABRIELE 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'26"50
6 PANDOLFO MICHELE 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'28"20
7 SPADA GABRIELE 2002 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'28"30
8 AZZARO MATTEO 2001 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'28"60
9 SCOLLO CARMELO 2001 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'30"40

10 CARELLI ALESSIO 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'32"80
11 VINCI RICCARDO 2001 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'33"20
12 ALTAVILLA GIUSEPPE 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'38"40
13 MANDOLFO GIUSEPPE 2001 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'41"90

1 ALFA MARTINA 2002 A.S.D. ALL SWIM PRIOLO G. 0'55"40
2 SIPALA CHIARA 2000 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'55"50
3 SCIFO MARTA 2002 A.S.D. ALL SWIM PRIOLO G. 0'56"00
4 BALLATORE ROBERTA 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 1'03"50

CARLOTTA CLAUDIA 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA Assente

Piscina Comunale – C.da Zupparda

mt. 25 Dorso Cat. Giovanissimi  Femminile

mt. 25 Dorso Cat. Giovanissimi  Maschile

mt. 50 Dorso Cat. Esordienti C Femminile
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1 RANDONE MATTEO 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'50"00
2 CAIA MATTEO 2000 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'53"60
3 GRADENIGO SIMONE 2002 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 1'02"10

1 IRMINO SARA 1997 A.S.D. LIB.  R.N. SIRACUSA 0'55"10
2 CUTRUFO ROSA 1998 A.S.D. LIB.  R.N. SIRACUSA 1'05"40

1 INTERLANDO PAOLO 1993 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'33"05
2 DE LUCA ALESSIO 1995 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'49"90
3 BRUNO GIOVANNI 1998 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'57"40
4 CARUSO LEONARDO 1998 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'59"10
5 BELLIA VITTORIO 1995 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 1'01"10

MORANO FRANCESCO 1997 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA Assente

1 CASTILLETTI MATILDE 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'18"90
2 BLANCATO ARIANNA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'19"00
3 ARIPOLI LUCIA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'19"50
4 MEZZIO CLAUDIA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'20"20
5 GAMBUZZA ALESSIA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'20"70
6 RAMONDETTA ALESSANDRA 2001 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'21"30
7 SALEMI CLAUDIA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'22"10

8 MESSINA MIRIANA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'28"80

9 GARSINI DAIANA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'32"00

1 MAZZONE DAWID 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'18"50

2 MONTERISI MARCO 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'19"20
3 MASUZZO RAFFAELLO 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'20"20
4 NICITA RICCARDO 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'20"30
5 FAILLA MATTIA 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'22"10
6 CARELLI ALESSIO 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'23"90

7 SCOLLO CARMELO 2001 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'24"80

8 PANDOLFO MICHELE 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'27"60

9 AZZARO MATTEO 2001 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'30"20

10 SPADA GABRIELE 2002 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'30"70

mt. 50 Dorso Cat. Esordienti C Maschile

mt. 50 Dorso Cat. Giovani Femminile

mt. 50 Dorso Cat. Giovani Maschile

mt. 25 Stile Libero Cat. Giovanissimi Femminile

mt. 25 Stile Libero Cat. Giovanissimi Maschile

mt. 50 Stile Libero Cat. Esordienti C Femminile
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1 FICHERA LUDOVICA 2002 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'44"50
2 ALFA MARTINA 2002 A.S.D. ALL SWIM PRIOLO G. 0'46"40
3 CANNAMELA ALESSIA 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'47"90
4 SIPALA CHIARA 2000 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'50"10
5 SCIFO MARTA 2002 A.S.D. ALL SWIM PRIOLO G. 0'52"20

6 BALLATORE ROBERTA 2000 A.S.D.LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'54"60

7 GIUDICE ARIANNA 2002 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'54"80

1 GIUDICE ANDREA 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'39"20
2 RAMETTA FERDINANDO 2002 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'41"80
3 REALE FEDERICO 2002 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'43"60
4 SONNANTE VITTORIO 2001 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'49"40
5 CAIA MATTEO 2000 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'50"90
6 GRADENIGO SIMONE 2002 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 1'02"20

GRIOLI AGATINO 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA Assente

1 BERNO' VALERIA 1993 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'36"30

2 DI PIETRO CLAUDIA 1998 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'39"80

3 PULVIRENTI VALERIA 1998 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'43"60

4 IRMINO SARA 1997 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'44"40

5 CUTRUFO ROSA 1998 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 1'00"00

MUSCO ADRIANA 1994 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA Assente

1 INTERLANDO PAOLO 1993 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'31"10
2 GUIDA LORENZO 1993 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'31"20
3 DE LUCA ALESSIO 1995 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'35"90
4 MUSCO CARLO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'42"50
5 MINIOTO FRANCESCO 1997 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'49"90
6 BELLIA VITTORIO 1995 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'50"40
7 BRUNO GIOVANNI 1998 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'50"50

MORANO FRANCESCO 1997 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA Assente

mt. 50 Stile Libero Cat.  Ragazzi Maschile

1 FERLA GAETANO 1990 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'30"70

mt. 25 Rana Cat. Giovanissimi Femminile

1 CASTILLETTI MATILDE 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'22"80

2 SALEMI CLAUDIA 1999 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'25"80

mt. 50 Stile Libero Cat. Esordienti C Maschile

mt. 50 Stile Libero Cat. Giovani Femminile

mt. 50 Stile Libero Cat. Giovani  Maschile
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mt. 25 Rana Cat. Giovanissimi Maschile

1 MASUZZO RAFFAELLO 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'24"30

2 DI PIETRO GABRIELE 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'31"50

3 ALTAVILLA GIUSEPPE 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'35"90

mt. 50 Rana Cat. Esordienti C Maschile

1 REALE FEDERICO 2002 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'55"00

2 RANDONE MATTEO 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'55"10

mt. 50 Rana Cat. Giovani Femminile

1 BERNO' VALERIA 1993 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'48"80

2 DI PIETRO CLAUDIA 1998 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'57"00

3 PULVIRENTI VALERIA 1998 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 1'01"00

MUSCO ADRIANA 1994 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA Assente

mt. 50 Rana Cat. Giovani  Maschile

1 GUIDA LORENZO 1993 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'40"70

2 MUSCO CARLO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'49"90

3 MINIOTO FRANCESCO 1997 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 1'00"00

mt. 50 Rana Cat.  Ragazzi Maschile

1 FERLA GAETANO 1990 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'41"80

mt. 25 Farfalla Cat. Esordienti C Femminile

1 FICHERA LUDOVICA 2002 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'21"60

2 GIUDICE ARIANNA 2002 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'26"50

3 CANNAMELA ALESSIA 2000 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'29"50
4 CARLOTTA CLAUDIA 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA Assente

mt. 25 Farfalla Cat. Esordienti C Maschile

1 RAMETTA FERDINANDO 2002 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'19"70

2 GIUDICE ANDREA 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA 0'20"40

3 SONNANTE VITTORIO 2001 A.S.D. LIB. R.N. SIRACUSA 0'23"50

GRIOLI AGATINO 2001 A.S.D. NUOTO '95 SIRACUSA Assente


